
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :06B008 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 10 2005
CONTRACT NO :007049 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Nov 14 2005
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL2503
HWY :SR 097

------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :US 97A
S. OF CHELAN TUNNEL LINING 
STAGE 3
06B008

EPIC CONSTRUCTION LLC JOHNSON WESTERN GUNITE COMPANY WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 940 DOOLITTLE DRIVE 3876 HANNEGAN RD

PROJECT : BELLEVUE    WA  980052480 SAN LEANDRO   CA  945771021 BELLINGHAM   WA  982269103

COUNTY(S) :CHELAN CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100040 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

10/04/2005
14:47

DOT_RGGB01

BH-0097(117)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION
L.S. -9.09 % 9.09 % -9.09 %

50,000.00 -5,000.00 60,000.00 5,000.00 50,000.00 -5,000.0055,000.00
2 REMOVING PORTION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE NO. 97/359ALT

L.S. -23.08 % 53.85 % -15.38 %

50,000.00 -15,000.00 100,000.00 35,000.00 55,000.00 -10,000.0065,000.00

STRUCTURE

100.0000
3 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL

16.0000 C.Y. -50.00 % 2,400.0000 1,100.00 % 250.0000 25.00 %

1,600.00 -1,600.00 38,400.00 35,200.00 4,000.00 800.00
200.0000

3,200.00
4 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A BR. NO. 97/359 ALT

L.S. -83.33 % -99.98 % -75.00 %

1,000.00 -5,000.00 1.00 -5,999.00 1,500.00 -4,500.006,000.00
5 DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 1.00 1.001.00
6 SUPERSTRUCTURE NO. 97/359ALT

L.S. 1.93 % -26.41 % 25.19 %

227,155.00 4,297.00 164,000.00 -58,858.00 279,000.00 56,142.00222,858.00

550.0000
7  SHOTCRETE FOR BACKFILL

104.0000 C.Y. 57.14 % 575.0000 64.29 % 560.0000 60.00 %

57,200.00 20,800.00 59,800.00 23,400.00 58,240.00 21,840.00
350.0000

36,400.00

210.0000
8  GROUT

267.0000 C.Y. -16.00 % 430.0000 72.00 % 360.0000 44.00 %

56,070.00 -10,680.00 114,810.00 48,060.00 96,120.00 29,370.00
250.0000

66,750.00

TRAFFIC
9 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM

L.S. -28.05 % 23.75 % -5.03 %

25,000.00 -9,747.00 43,000.00 8,253.00 33,000.00 -1,747.0034,747.00
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TRAFFIC

10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
L.S. 0.00 % -45.16 % 3.23 %

31,000.00 0.00 17,000.00 -14,000.00 32,000.00 1,000.0031,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
11 ROADSIDE CLEANUP

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.0020,000.00
12 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
13 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
14 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -75.00 % -50.00 % -50.00 %

500.00 -1,500.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 1,000.00 -1,000.002,000.00

$519,530.00 -4.32% $618,016.00 13.82% $629,865.00 16.01%$542,960.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$629,865.00$519,530.00 $618,016.00BASE TOTAL -4.32% 13.82% 16.01%$542,960.00


